
Schedule of SDP 0/ I/ II for Fall 2024 

S.No SDP 

( 0/ I/ II) 

Task Day Time 

1.  SDP 0 SDP Proposal Submission Tuesday, September 10, 2024 12:00 PM -02:00 PM 

2.  SDP 0 SDP Proposal Presentation Saturday, September 14, 2024 12:00 PM -01:00 PM 

3.  SDP 0 SDP Compliance Submission Saturday, September 21, 2024 12:00 PM -01:00 PM 

4.  SDP II Mid-Term Progress Presentation Saturday, October 19, 2024 12:00 PM -01:00 PM 

5.  SDP II Mid-Term Progress Presentation Compliance Submission Saturday, October 26, 2024 12:00 PM -01:00 PM 

6.  SDP I Mid-Term Progress Presentation Saturday, November 9, 2024 12:00 PM -01:00 PM 

7.  SDP I Mid-Term Progress Presentation Compliance Submission Saturday, November 16, 2024 12:00 PM -01:00 PM 

8.  SDP II Final Presentation and Demonstration Saturday, December 14, 2024 12:00 PM -01:00 PM 

9.  SDP I Final Presentation and Demonstration Saturday, December 21, 2024 12:00 PM -01:00 PM 

10.  SDP II Final Presentation and Demonstration Compliance Submission Saturday, December  28, 2024 12:00 PM -01:00 PM 

11.  SDP I Final Presentation and Demonstration Compliance Submission Saturday, December 28, 2024 12:00 PM -01:00 PM 

12.  SDP II Hardware Submission and SDP Report Submission  Monday, January 13, 2025  12:00 PM -01:00 PM 
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